Date
3/9

3/10
3/17
3/20
3/24
3/27
3/31
4/3

4/7

4/10
4/14
4/17
4/21

4/24

Superintendent: Steve Howard

S5pm
5pm
S5pm
S5pm
S5pm
S5pm
3pm
5pm
5pm
S5pm

S5pm

Principal: Nick Heupel

Athletic Director: Craig Steele

Coaches: Derek Stevens and Mina Rodriguez

May Lady Tiger
Softball Schedule 2020

Opponent

De Leon
Cross Plains
Hico

San Saba
Goldthwaite
Santa Anna
Gorman
Cross Plains
Deleon
Hico

San Saba
Goldthwaite
Santa Anna

Gorman

Site

May

Cross Plains
May

San Saba
May

Santa Anna
May

May
Deleon
Hico

May
Goldthwaite
May

Gorman






