

May Lady Tiger

Softball Schedule 2020

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>
3/9	2pm	De Leon	May
3/10	12pm	Cross Plains	Cross Plains
3/17	5pm	Hico	May
3/20	5pm	San Saba	San Saba
3/24	5pm	Goldthwaite	May
3/27	5pm	Santa Anna	Santa Anna
3/31	5pm	Gorman	May
4/3	5pm	Cross Plains	May
4/7	5pm	DeLeon	DeLeon
4/10	3pm	Hico	Hico
4/14	5pm	San Saba	May
4/17	5pm	Goldthwaite	Goldthwaite
4/21	5pm	Santa Anna	May
4/24	5pm	Gorman	Gorman

Superintendent: Steve Howard

Principal: Nick Heupel

Athletic Director: Craig Steele

Coaches: Derek Stevens and Mina Rodriguez